
Income Disclosure Statement
January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Income Excluding Fees ($USD) Income Including Fees ($USD)*

Average Income Percent of 
Paid Stylists Median Monthly 

Average
Annualized 

Average Median Monthly 
Average

Annualized 
Average

*The Income Including Fees
advertising or promotional expenses, product samples, training, rent, travel, and telecommunication. The Income Excluding Fees

Stylist
Qualified Stylist

Bronze Stylist

Silver Stylist

Gold Stylist

Platinum Stylist

Bronze Leader

Silver Leader

Gold Leader

Platinum Leader

Silver Executive

Gold Executive  
Platinum Executive   

Topaz National & Above

73.63%

13.86%
4.95%

2.13%

2.34%

1.03%

0.95%

0.37%

0.36%

0.19%

0.07%

0.07%

0.03%

0.02%

$0

$104
$196

$266

$325

$484

$549

$1,054

$1,456

$2,782

$6,016

$10,315

$19,404

$46,636

$15

$113
$221

$312

$382

$554

$701

$1,192

$1,787

$3,148

$6,635

$11,082

$21,156

$53,367

$177

$1,360
$2,654

$2,805

$3,437

$4,985

$8,409

$10,728

$21,450

$37,770

$59,715

$132,989

$253,877

$640,401

-$10

$94
$186

$256

$315

$474

$539

$1,044

$1,446

$2,772

$6,006

$10,305

$19,394

$46,626

$2

$103
$211

$302

$372

$544

$691

$1,182

$1,778

$3,138

$6,625

$11,072

$21,146

$53,357

$29

$1,241
$2,535

$2,715

$3,347

$4,895

$8,289

$10,638

$21,330

$37,651

$59,625

$132,869

$253,758

$640,282

Please review this Income Disclosure Statement carefully before deciding to join Color 
Street. With Color Street, you have an opportunity to earn income on the sale of Color 
Street products to consumers. Your earning capacity depends on several factors 
including, but not limited to, your personal commitment, hard work, sacrifice, market 
conditions, and your business skills.    
Color Street Stylists are independent contractors (“Stylists”), most of whom are engaged 
in the Color Street business on a part-time basis to potentially earn supplemental income. 
As with most opportunities, you can find exceptional individuals performing well above 
average, while others perform below average or perhaps earn no money at all. The income, 
bonuses, and rewards earned by a Stylist through the Compensation Plan is based solely 
on the sale of Color Street products to end consumers. A Stylist cannot earn income from 
sponsoring, mentoring, or recruiting team members.    
The figures in the above chart pertain to income data for all Stylists in the US in 2022. The 
weighted average annual income excluding fees by rank for all Stylists in 2022 was $1,240. 

Annual weighted average income is calculated by multiplying the corresponding annual 
average income by the percentage of each rank. 
The earnings of the Stylists in this chart are not necessarily representative of the income, 
if any, that a Stylist can or will earn through the Compensation Plan. Past performance 
does not guarantee future results and these figures should not be considered as guaran-
tees or projections of your actual earnings or profits. Color Street does not guarantee any 
income or rank success. 
A Stylist’s rank may change during the year. So, the percentages are not based on an 
individual Stylist’s full year income, but they reflect the distribution of all Stylists’ ranks, 
achieved monthly, during the entire year. The statistics in the above chart are inclusive of 
historical ranking data for each rank and thus are limited to Stylists who achieved these 
ranks during the disclosure period in 2022.   
Please see Color Street’s Policies and Procedures regarding the income and earnings 
statement and Compensation Plan. 

Weighted Average
Annual Income Excluding Fees ($USD) $1,240 Weighted Average

Annual Income Including Fees ($USD) $1,101


