## **Income Disclosure Statement**

**color**STREET:::

January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Average Income	Percent of Paid Stylists	Income Excluding Fees (\$USD)			Income Including Fees (\$USD)*		
		Median	Monthly Average	Annualized Average	Median	Monthly Average	Annualized Average
Stylist	73.63%	\$0	\$15	\$177	-\$10	\$2	\$29
<b>Qualified Stylist</b>	13.86%	\$104	\$113	\$1,360	\$94	\$103	\$1,241
Bronze Stylist	4.95%	\$196	\$221	\$2,654	\$186	\$211	\$2,535
Silver Stylist	2.13%	\$266	\$312	\$2,805	\$256	\$302	\$2,715
Gold Stylist	2.34%	\$325	\$382	\$3,437	\$315	\$372	\$3,347
Platinum Stylist	1.03%	\$484	\$554	\$4,985	\$474	\$544	\$4,895
Bronze Leader	0.95%	\$549	\$701	\$8,409	\$539	\$691	\$8,289
Silver Leader	0.37%	\$1,054	\$1,192	\$10,728	\$1,044	\$1,182	\$10,638
Gold Leader	0.36%	\$1,456	\$1,787	\$21,450	\$1,446	\$1,778	\$21,330
Platinum Leader	0.19%	\$2,782	\$3,148	\$37,770	\$2,772	\$3,138	\$37,651
Silver Executive	0.07%	\$6,016	\$6,635	\$59,715	\$6,006	\$6,625	\$59,625
Gold Executive	0.07%	\$10,315	\$11,082	\$132,989	\$10,305	\$11,072	\$132,869
Platinum Executive	0.03%	\$19,404	\$21,156	\$253,877	\$19,394	\$21,146	\$253,758
Topaz National & Above	0.02%	\$46,636	\$53,367	\$640,401	\$46,626	\$53,357	\$640,282
	1	Weighted Average Annual Income Excluding Fees (\$USD) \$1,240			Weighted Average Annual Income Including Fees (\$USD) \$1,101		

Please review this Income Disclosure Statement carefully before deciding to join Color Street. With Color Street, you have an opportunity to earn income on the sale of Color Street products to consumers. Your earning capacity depends on several factors including, but not limited to, your personal commitment, hard work, sacrifice, market conditions, and your business skills.

Color Street Stylists are independent contractors ("Stylists"), most of whom are engaged in the Color Street business on a part-time basis to potentially earn supplemental income. As with most opportunities, you can find exceptional individuals performing well above average, while others perform below average or perhaps earn no money at all. The income, bonuses, and rewards earned by a Stylist through the Compensation Plan is based solely on the sale of Color Street products to end consumers. A Stylist cannot earn income from sponsoring, mentoring, or recruiting team members.

The figures in the above chart pertain to income data for all Stylists in the US in 2022. The weighted average annual income excluding fees by rank for all Stylists in 2022 was \$1,240.

Annual weighted average income is calculated by multiplying the corresponding annual average income by the percentage of each rank.

The earnings of the Stylists in this chart are not necessarily representative of the income, if any, that a Stylist can or will earn through the Compensation Plan. Past performance does not guarantee future results and these figures should not be considered as guarantees or projections of your actual earnings or profits. Color Street does not guarantee any income or rank success.

A Stylist's rank may change during the year. So, the percentages are not based on an individual Stylist's full year income, but they reflect the distribution of all Stylists' ranks, achieved monthly, during the entire year. The statistics in the above chart are inclusive of historical ranking data for each rank and thus are limited to Stylists who achieved these ranks during the disclosure period in 2022.

Please see Color Street's Policies and Procedures regarding the income and earnings statement and Compensation Plan.

<sup>\*</sup>The Income Including Fees figures include Starter Kit and monthly eSuite fees, but are exclusive of other expenses incurred by Stylists in the operation or promotion of their business, including, but not limited to advertising or promotional expenses, product samples, training, rent, travel, and telecommunication. The Income Excluding Fees figures do not include any of these fees.